

P.O. Box 7 Emmaus, PA 18049 www.1803house.org

Annual Appeal Campaign for the 1803 House For 2020 Flood

Yes! We would love to support the 1803 House Enclosed is our contribution of \$ _____

Name:		
Address:		
Email:	Phone:	
ſ	Make your check payable to "The Friends of the 1803 House"	
	Mail this form with your tax-deductible contribution to:	
	The Friends of the 1803 House	
	P.O. Box 7	
	Emmaus, PA 18049	
All donations to t	he Friends of the 1803 House Inc. are tax deductible under IRS reg	gulation 501(c)3.
	Thank you for your support!	
	The Friends of the 1803 House	

Date Received: _____; Amount Received: \$ _____; Check #: _____;

Internal use only: